
2016 Schedule / Monthly Pharmacy Inventory 

Month Date Comment 

January Friday, January 29, 2016 Monthly inventory. Closes @ 12:00 
February Friday, February 26, 2016 Monthly inventory. Closes @ 12:00  
March Thursday, March 31, 2016 Monthly inventory. Closes @ 12:00  

April Friday, April 29, 2016 Monthly inventory. Closes @ 12:00  

May Tuesday, May 31, 2016 Monthly inventory. Closes @ 12:00  

June Thursday, June 30, 2016 Monthly inventory. Closes @ 12:00  

July Friday, July 29, 2016 Monthly inventory. Closes @ 12:00  

August Wednesday, August 31, 2016 Monthly inventory. Closes @ 12:00  

September Friday, September 30, 2016 Monthly inventory. Closes @ 12:00  

October Friday, October 28, 2016 Monthly inventory. Closes @ 12:00. 
November Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Monthly inventory. Closes @ 12:00  

December Friday, December 30, 2016 Monthly inventory. Closes @ 12:00  

 

2016 State Observed Holidays / Closed ALL DAY 

Month Date Comment 
January 01/01/16 New Year’s Day       
January 01/18/16 Martin Luther King Day      
May 05/30/16 Memorial Day  
July 07/04/16 Independence Day       
September 09/05/16 Labor Day  
November 11/11/16 Veteran’s Day       
November 11/24/16 Thanksgiving Day       
November 11/25/16 Friday after Thanksgiving     
December 12/26/16 Christmas Day       

 
 
 
 
 

For updated information and last minute changes 

Number Description 

305-643-7400 Pharmacy Line 

305-324-2400 Customer Service Line / Florida Department of Health in Miami Dade County 
 
   


